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Name of Project
Uset Agency
Location of cA

weg* rate (DL)

Con3truclion of A.tow'Khlpa-Hayullang road from 1 89 km to 24 80 km'

I{HIDCL
Delai PRF
83.59 ha.

333/-

Suwey & demarcation
prepration of map @

1191768
iil erection of barbed wlre

nce {5 strand) fencing Per lO0

Pillrtairu. Sa'Uea *ire
5olo of erection cost ln eacn

ar from 3d Year to 6th

t0% escalauon value

1.3 fot 4th
1.4 for sth
1.5 for 6th

3rd vear I5o/..16519!
qttr yea. lOY"= 110 Nos. Total=

i1-clearanc" ot brush wood

ng lines & staking o

O Alignment of pits
preparation of stakes, staking

{iii) Digging of Pits 30 Cm X 30
x 30 Cm@ 22 mandays/ha

rv) Preprs0on of thala
prooting of debris bY hoej
round ptts @ 22 mandays/ha

(v) Carring of sapling to the
planting site i/c Planting
sapling @ 30 mandays (Area III



{vi} Making of insPection
rmtrwide@3mandays/ha

(vii) Fire line cutting 3mtrs

-4weeding@12

l0% escalation value

1i1 renaing - 3 weeding @ I

flasualty rePlacement r 5ozo

iiiijfr ain) I',laint. or inspection pattr

Maint. Ot nreline @ I

Add 20% escalation value

i) Tending -2 weedines @ I

iFasu "lty 
replacement r oozo

iii) vaintrct inspecrion Patrt

;i Maint or fireline @ I

30o/o escalation value

1i1 rena;g' I weedinss @ I

(ii) Maint. of inspection Path

(nil Mainr. Of fire hne @ I

'v) 
Add paid holidaY @ 18 6

4070 escalation value on

61 rena;ng - l weedings @ 12

(ii) Maint. of inspection path

i) Maini. of lireline @ I

50o/o escqlation value on



av

) Maint. of inspection path /
in€ & climber cutting @ 5

6oolo €scalation value on

(i) Marnt. of inspecrion path /
fireline & climbing cutting @

(i) Maint. of inspection path /
fireline & climber cutting @

Add 80% escalation value

Maint. of inspection path /
ne & climber cutting @ 5

total of item 12

ages for plantation
t the rate of Un/

labourer round the year for I
(on€ watcbman for

2s ha) @ 100oo/- for Areal
Rs.10500/- for Area-II
month. Add escalation value
multiplying factor tst year.

1827000

.F=1.1)for2nd
-F=1.21 for 3rd
.F.l.3l for 4th
.F.1.4| for sth

M.F=1.8) for 9th
M.F=1.91 fo. l0th

const. of oBT labour shed
room) for workers at
site subject to a minimum

15 ha and upto 25 ha
25 ha one room to be added
every 13 ha or pan thereof
proportionate cost.

528900

b) Maint. of oBI hut @ 25%
the const. Cost per year
4th year to 6th year
escalation value by multi



1.3 for 4th

1.5 for 6th

) Const. or Modined i

ha TYpe standard siz4

uarter for every 50 ha

Ut Vaint. ot @ 200,6 ol const
st per year from 2nd year

I.6 for 7rd

L8 for grd

foot track to

tation in au€a wh€

fr6iii6ring, suPervision 1eol,
aint. of vehicles, including

| @ l2oh and Contingency
3olo to meet uP u

iture i,e l57o on lte
I tol6 plus Nursery cost

expenditure Rs 2323217al-

Prwision for soil and moistu

ed)@ Rs. 72ool- Per ha

(Rupees lwo crore thousand ) only

0

(Dk.Pd{dar} Addl. Chief Estimator
O/O PCCF,ltanagar

(R.K.Singh)

Nodal Officer (FCA)


